DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

ISIN: DEOOODTROCKS

Overview
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=215140206,232686032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000DTR0CK8&ID_NOTATION=360860996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000DTR0CK8&ID_NOTATION=360860996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16854143ade5659cf02046d313aa9a2067a7c73901fbe33adb591b75eddef55b&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e3db270f95c81046&time=1716338309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d87eb75cf7b5dc84c95cba4bd38ef556fb5c470251b1a681df0a85d6822c1379&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=467d3d54717f96bff&time=1716338309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c93545fcf386f5e8b84ee499d60e53fe6c33f934c134ddadcc9ccede6e9072c1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f453a0aa6cea6d1d&time=1716338309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eda6115eb69725f381e238e80012a44a3a4d585ffcce1c3594e047b0f7caca5&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c7f8f18b30b9ea91&time=1716338309&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8e14aeec3dfaf53c43ff829b351ccba8c74c056c153baf0209094a7ceb0a34d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8571b33e9714e994d&time=1716338309&tool=RSC

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Details

2024/05/20 18:58:52
Price

38.96 EUR
Difference
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +34.43%
Perf (abs.) +10.05
Beta 1.17
Volatility 31.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 39.06 EUR
20

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 38.97 EUR

Exchange 20

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 39.03 EUR
20

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 38.96 EUR
20

Munich 2024/05/ 18:45 39.08 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
31.27

0.00

2.27

0.30

0.00

40.47 EUR (559)

42.91 EUR (1,176)
39.23 EUR (1,056)
34.76 EUR (1,141)
47.68 EUR (2024/03/20)
31.00 EUR (2024/01/19)
47.68 EUR (2024/03/20)
27.59 EUR (2023/05/25)

Number of
trades

2,902

301

182
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=360860996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360752794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360919643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360919643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860995

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

18:08

10:12

18:58

17:56

15:36

19:57

21:52

41.10 EUR

39.16 EUR

38.96 EUR

38.99 EUR

42.455 USD

38.92 EUR

38.99 EUR

8.22

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.01

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377707399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377707399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359753026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363119227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363119227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860992

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Fasanenweg 10 - 70771 Leinfelden-

Echterdingen

Telefon: +49-711-8455-0

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@daimlertruck.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin Daum

Andreas
Gorbach

Eva Scherer

John O'Leary

Jirgen
Hartwig

Karin
Radstrom

Karl Deppen

Stephan
Unger

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Josef Kaeser
Martin
Richenhagen
Akihiro Eto
Andrea Reith
Andrea Seidel
Bruno

Buschbacher

Carmen Klitzsch-
Mdaller

Harald Emil
Wilhelm
Jacques Esculier
John Krafcik
Jorg Kohlinger
Jorg Lorz

Laura Ipsen
Marie Wieck
Michael Brecht
Michael Brosnan
Renata Jungo

Briingger

Roman
Zitzelsberger

Shintaro Suzuki

Thomas Zwick

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@daimlertruck.com
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